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Overview
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Price
44.30 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.23% (0.10)

FR0013295789
Euronext Paris

EUR

Industry

Stock

965 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

44.30 EUR
44.60 EUR
44.30 EUR
44.20 EUR
44.3788 EUR
750
33,284.00

28

88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

o[ [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013295789&ID_NOTATION=45292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013295789&ID_NOTATION=45292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0aaaf00ac5d6d2641e795da2e12ed03af5acfcd2e07d7faa2de182d6b2029222&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7c07cc206fb9867ea&time=1712792534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a24b1d4604fc84bfbaebb01fb67bef5fe29e184a1fbfe38f9406354b1644d8b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a0c824858a105ac1b&time=1712792534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ccf066de35d3f623e66f7bd801df8455fa3d4858a7c44786a0d3d78edf6add57&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fbf6c48dc4fd00db8&time=1712792534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c6a5abab82e8c4c7d218f73084a857cc99661edf14e9d5a6e102b04de6a4344&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=42c7c2c695785af9c&time=1712792534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15d70406d0bbeb1b904c9c75d894cbb2fe1c5b4082b9ab6d92245355bd7d1421&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=27871e7fca6069567&time=1712792534&tool=RSC

TFF GROUP S.A.

Details

2024/04/09 17:37:43

Price
44.30 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.23% (0.10)

ISIN FR0013295789
Symbol -
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 965 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 44.30 EUR
High 44.60 EUR
Low 44.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 44.20 EUR
VWAP 44.3788 EUR
Volume (pcs) 750
Trading volume 33,284.00
Number of trades 28
Last size 88
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.24% +10.75% +55.99%
Perf (abs.) +1.80 +4.30 +15.90
Beta -0.24 -0.04 0.11
Volatility  23.10 21.55 30.44

ERSTE

Group

45.00
40.00 l
35.00 |
|
30.00

25.00

fM

|

"
| ’*Mﬁb HM '“'im

.HJ

W

Sy

y W%
LMW H H"J

2020

2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2022/03/
14

2024/04/
09

2023/09/

Time

22:26

15:45

12:53

08:07

17:50

Price

44.50 EUR

4410 EUR

29.9757 EUR

44.00 EUR

43.00 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.10

0.00

0.00

43.98 EUR (1,740)
43.90 EUR (2,077)
43.83 EUR (4,033)
42.46 EUR (3,267)

47.50 EUR (2024/01/09)

42.10 EUR (2024/03/25)

47.50 EUR (2024/01/09)

37.70 EUR (2023/06/19)

Number of
trades
1

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344348284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323590943
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204217143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204217143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322676191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309302788

TFF GROUP S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Issues
Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/04/ 17:37 44.30 EUR
09

2024/04/ 08:11 43.80 EUR
09

2024/04/ 21:50 44.40 EUR
09

0.03

0.00

0.00

28

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309302788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344984723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364044609

TFF GROUP S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Board of directors

Jean Frangois  Chairman of Supervisory

Contact Details Board

Nathalie Méo Member of Supervisory
TFF GROUP Board
o Patrick Fenal Member of Supervisory
Le Village Bas - 21190 Saint-Romain Board
Telefon: +33-3-80-21-23-33 Philippine Member of Supervisory
Fax: +33-3-80-21-29-09 PR B
E-mail: -
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